
o p e r a t o r L i c e n s e # 
O p e r a t o r 
A d d r e s s 
C i t y 
C o n t r a c t o r 
C o n t r a c t o r L i c e n s e # 
T . D . 
T . D . o f p i p e 
S u r f a c e p i p e s i z e 
S u r f a c e p i p e d e p t h 
W e l l T y p e 

32834 
J T C Oi l , Inc. 
35790 P l u m C r e e k R o a d 
O s a w a t o m i e , K S 66064 
J T C Oil , Inc. 
32834 
560 
532 
7" 
20' 
P r o d u c t i o n 

D r i l l e r ' s L o g 
T h i c k n e s s S t r a t a F r o m T o 

2 s o i l 0 2 
1 c l a y 2 3 
6 l i m e 3 9 

22 s h a l e 9 31 
3 l i m e 3 1 34 

42 s h a l e 34 76 
15 l i m e 76 91 
10 s h a l e 9 1 101 
30 l i m e 101 131 
8 b l a c k s h a l e 131 139 

20 l i m e 139 159 
5 c o a l 159 164 
12 l i m e 164 176 

144 s h a l e 176 320 
25 l i m e s h a l e 320 345 
15 l i m e 345 360 
3 s h a l e 360 363 
9 s a n d 363 372 

30 s h a l e 372 402 
9 l i m e 402 4 1 1 

10 s h a l e 411 4 2 1 
3 l i m e 4 2 1 424 

14 b l a c k s h a l e 424 438 
1 1 l i m e 438 449 
15 s h a l e 449 464 
2 l i m e 464 466 
4 c o a l 466 470 
4 l i m e 470 474 
6 s h a l e 474 480 
2 o i l s a n d 480 482 
2 oi l s a n d 482 484 
2 oi l s a n d 484 486 
2 Oil s a n d 486 488 
2 oi l s a n d 488 490 

A P I # 
L e a s e N a m e 
W e l l # 

15-121-30462-00-00 
H a h n 
B S P - H N 4 

S p u d D a t e 7/8/2014 
C e m e n t D a t e 7/16/201<l. 
L o c a t i o n S e c 23 

1485 f e e t f r o m 
2475 f e e t f r o m 

C o u n t y M i a m i 

T 1 8 
N 
W 

R 2 1 
l i n e 
l i n e 

i i t t i e - o k 

g o o d 
g o o d 
v - g o o d 
v - g o o d 
b r o k e n ( m i x s h a l e / s a n d ) 



56 s h a l e 490 546 
6 s a n d y / s h a l e 546 552 n o o i l 
8 b l a c k s h a l e 552 560 


